
Saturday Event Laps Comments Heats Total TPH TPH Elapsed Time Misc

09:00 - 09:50am Warm Up

10:00am 1 JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (3000m) 12 4 21 5.25 16 Both sides

2 JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (3000m) 12 9 45 5 61 Both sides

3 Elite Women Individual Pursuit Final (4000m) 16 5 35 7 96 Both sides

4 Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (4000m) 16 5 30 6 126 Both sides

12:00pm Break 30 156

12:30pm 5 JW15 Time Trial Finals 500m 2 Medals for Top 3 4 9 2.25 9 Both sides

6 JM15 Time Trial Finals 500m 2 Medals for Top 3 8 18 2.25 27 Both sides

7 JW17 Time Trial Finals 500m 2 Medals for Top 3 5 11.25 2.25 38.25 Both sides

8 JM17 Time Trial Finals 500m 2 Medals for Top 3 6 13.5 2.25 51.75 Both sides

9 JW19 Individual Pursuit Final (3000m) 12 Medals for top 3 2 10.5 5.25 62.25 Both sides

10 JM19 Individual Pursuit Final (3000m) 12 Medals for top 3 2 8 4 70.25 Both sides

11 Elite Women Individual Pursuit Final (4000m) 16 Medals for top 3 2 14 7 84.25 Both sides

12 Elite Men Individual Pursuit Final (4000m) 16 Medals for top 3 2 11 5.5 95.25 Both sides

02:05pm  Presentations TT and IP    30  125.25  

02:30pm 13 JW15 Points Race 30 Medals for Top 3 1 12 12 12

14 JM15 Points Race 30 Medals for Top 3 1 12 12 24

15 JW17 Points Race 50 Medals for Top 3 1 15 15 39

16 JM17 Points Race 50 Medals for Top 3 1 15 15 54

17 JM19 Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 16 24 1.5 78

18 JW19 Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 6 9 1.5 87

19 Elite Women Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 6 9 1.5 96

20 Elite Men Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 7 10.5 1.5 106.5

21 JM19 Sprint 1/8 3 Winners to 1/4 Final 8 20 2.5 126.5
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22 JW19 Sprint 5th-8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 129

23 Elite Women Sprint 5th-8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 131.5

24 Elite Men Sprint 5th-8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 134

25 JW19 Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 131.5

26 Elite Women Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 136.5

27 Elite Men Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 141.5

28 JM19 Sprint 1/4 3 Winners to 1/2 Final 4 10 2.5 151.5

29 JW19 Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 156.5

30 Elite Women Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 161.5

31 Elite Men Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 166.5

32 JM19 Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 171.5

33 JW19 Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 1 2.5 2.5 174

34 Elite Women Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 1 2.5 2.5 176.5

35 Elite Men Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 1 2.5 2.5 179

36 JM19 Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 184

37 JW19 Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 191.5

38 Elite Women Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 196.5

39 Elite Men Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 201.5

40 JM19 Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 1 2.5 2.5 186.5

41 JW19 Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 211.5

42 Elite Women Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 216.5

43 Elite Men Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 221.5

44 JM19 Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 206.5

45 JW19 Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 1 2.5 2.5 229

46 Elite Women Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 1 2.5 2.5 231.5

47 Elite Men Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 1 2.5 2.5 234

48 JM19 Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 226.5

49 JM19 Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 1 2.5 2.5 209

06:30pm     

Sunday Event Laps Comments Heats Total TPH TPH Elapsed Time Misc

Presentations Sprint (Presentations for Junior Points Races on Sunday)



09:00 - 09:50am Warm Up

09:30am 1 JM19 Time Trial Qualifying 1000m (if more than 8 riders) 4 8 24 3 29.5 Both sides

2 Elite Women Time Trial Qualifying 1000m (if more than 8 riders) 4 5 10 2 39.5 Both sides

3 Elite Men Time Trial Qualifying 1000m (if more than 8 riders) 4 5 15 3 54.5 Both sides

4 JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (2000m) 8 4 18 4.5 72.5 Both sides

5 JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (2000m) 8 7 31.5 4.5 104 Both sides

6 JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (2000m) 8 5 22.5 4.5 126.5 Both sides

7 JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (2000m) 8 8 36 4.5 162.5 Both sides

12:15pm Break 30 192.5

12:45pm 8 JW19 Time Trial Finals 1000m 4 Medals for Top 3 4 8 2 8 Both sides

9 JM19 Time Trial Finals 1000m 4 Medals for Top 3 4 12 3 20 Both sides

10 Elite Women Time Trial Finals 1000m 4 Medals for Top 3 4 8 2 28 Both sides

11 Elite Men Time Trial Finals 1000m 4 Medals for Top 3 4 12 3 40 Both sides

12 JW15 Individual Pursuit Final (2000m) 8 Medals for top 3 2 8.5 4.25 48.5 Both sides

13 JM15 Individual Pursuit Final (2000m) 8 Medals for top 3 2 8.5 4.25 57 Both sides

14 JW17 Individual Pursuit Final (2000m) 8 Medals for top 3 2 8.5 4.25 65.5 Both sides

15 JM17 Individual Pursuit Final (2000m) 8 Medals for top 3 2 8.5 4.25 74 Both sides

02:00pm  Presentations  TT, IP and Points Score U15/U17    15  0  

02:15pm 16 JW19/Women Points Race 80 Medals for Top 3 1 25 25 25

17 JM19/Men Points Race 100 Medals for Top 3 1 30 25 55

18 JW15 Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 8 12.8 1.6 67.8

19 JM15 Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 13 20.8 1.6 88.6

20 JW17 Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 10 16 1.6 104.6

21 JM17 Flying 200m 3 Top 8 to 1/4 Final 10 16 1.6 120.6

04:15pm Break 15

04:30pm 22 JW15 Sprint 1/4 3 Winners to 1/2 Final 4 10 2.5 10

23 JM15 Sprint 1/4 3 Winners to 1/2 Final 4 10 2.5 20

24 JW17 Sprint 1/4 3 Winners to 1/2 Final 4 10 2.5 30

25 JM17 Sprint 1/4 3 Winners to 1/2 Final 4 10 2.5 40

26 JW15 Sprint 5th to 8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 42.5



27 JM15 Sprint 5th to 8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 45

28 JW17 Sprint 5th to 8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 47.5

29 JM17 Sprint 5th to 8th 3 1 2.5 2.5 50

30 JW15 Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 55

31 JM15 Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 60

32 JW17 Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 65

33 JM17 Sprint 1/2 Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 70

34 JW15 Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 75

35 JM15 Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 80

36 JW17 Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 85

37 JM17 Sprint 1/2 Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 2 5 2.5 90

38 JW15 Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 1 2.5 2.5 92.5

39 JM15 Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 0 0 2.5 92.5

40 JW17 Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 1 2.5 2.5 95

41 JM17 Sprint 1/2 Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Winners to Gold, Losers to Bronze 0 0 2.5 95

42 JW15 Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 100

43 JM15 Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 105

44 JW17 Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 110

45 JM17 Sprint Finals Heat 1 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 115

46 JW15 Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 120

47 JM15 Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 125

48 JW17 Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 130

49 JM17 Sprint Finals Heat 2 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 2 5 2.5 135

50 JW15 Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 0 0 2.5 135

51 JM15 Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 1 2.5 2.5 137.5

52 JW17 Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 0 0 2.5 137.5

53 JM17 Sprint Finals Heat 3 3 Best out of 3, Medals for top 3 1 2.5 2.5 140

06:45pm Presentations  1     


